
Dům dětí a mládeže Rakovník

pořádá 

BAZÁREK
SPORTOVNÍHO VYBAVENÍ, OBLEČENÍ,

KNIH A HRAČEK

Příjem     pondělí      
Prodej     úterý           
Prodej     středa
Výdej       čtvrtek      

Klub DDM Čermákovy sady
8,00 - 17,00
8,00 - 17,00
8,00 - 17,00
8,00 - 17,00

3.10.2022
4.10.2022
5.10.2022
6.10.2022

Oblečení


